

Spl – 23/2022

Order no. 16
dated 03.05.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

I.O. of the case prays for time for Execution of Warrant.

Regular P.O. is in leave-on-Duty.

Fix **13.07.2023** for ER of WA.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah, I/C