

SPL 23 OF 2022

Order no. 24
dated 12.03.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

IO prays for further time to execute the said WA.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **18.05.2024** for ER of WA.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Sealdah